
WEEK SIX

JESUS AT A PHARISEE’S HOUSE

COST OF DISCIPLESHIP

THE PARABLES OF THE SEEKING 
SHEPHERD AND THE SEARCHING 
VIRGIN

THE PARABLE OF THE LOVING THE PARABLE OF THE LOVING 
FATHER

THE PARABLE OF THE SHREW D 
MANAGER  

THE RICH MAN AND LAZARUS

INCREASE OUR FAITH, LORD

14:1-24

14:25-34

15:1-10

16:11-31

16:1-18

16:19-31

17:1-1017:1-10

LUKE 14:1-17:10

The Encounter

THIS W EEK’S PASSAGE

THIS W EEK'S PASSAGES


