WEEK SIX

## LUKE 14:1-17:10 THIS WEEK'S PASSAGE THIS WEEK'S PASSAGES

14:1.24	JESUS AT A PHARISEE'S HOUSE
14:25.34	COST OF DISCIPLESHIP
15:1.10	THE PARABLES OF THE SEEKING SHEPHERD AND THE SEARCHING VIRGIN
16:11.31	THE PARABLE OF THE LOVING FATHER
16:1.18	THE PARABLE OF THE SHREWD MANAGER
16:19.31	THE RICH MAN AND LAZARUS
17:1/10	INCREASE OUR FAITH, LORD

The Encounter